CIVIL / STRUCTURAL DESIGN RISK MANAGEMENT

Manhole Cover
Number Level
Depth To
Coordinates

Soffit

Connections

Pipe

Code

Inverts

Diams

Manhole
Size

Types

Abnormal or unusual residual risks associated with the design outcomes shown on this

drawing are:-

Manhole

Cover

RSK LDE LTD has followed its Design Risk Management process for Hazard Elimination
and Risk reduction in developing the designs shown on this drawing.

Abnormal or unusual residual risks may be shown above where it is considered that such
risk may not normally be expected by competent persons engaged on work of this nature

or type.

S2

E. 373850.083

N. 438421.384

78.283

1.996

76.137

150

1200

Type B

675 X675
D400

S3

E. 373847.788

N. 438415.270

78.332

2.232

75.950

75.950

150

150

1200

Type B

675 x 675
D400

Notes

1. This drawing is to be read in conjunction with all relevant Architect's and

Engineer's drawings.

2. Alllevels quoted are in metres A.O.D.

3. Concrete surround to manhole is always required unless a widewall
manhole system is proposed. If widewall rings are proposed, then the
drawing must contain a detail specific to this type of construction, and a
prominent note should be added that the entire system must be used.

CONNECTIONS SHOWN ARE FOR MAIN
SEWERS ONLY

S4

E. 373819.148

N. 438415.131

17.277

3.278

BDIL 75.143

73.099

150

900

2700

Type A

675 X675
D400

P1 01.06.23 | First Issue

MH MS

Rev. Date

Amendment

Drawn | Chkd. | Appd.

LAND & DEVELOPMENT ENGINEERING LTD

Tel:  +44 (0) 1928 726006

Spring Lodge

172 Chester Road

Helsby

Cheshire, WAG 0AR

United Kingdom

Fax: +44 (0) 1928 725633

Email: lde@rsk.co.uk

Web:  www.rsk.co.uk

Client

LNT Construction

SO
Hydrobrake

E. 373781.298

N. 438425.101

75.378

1.478

0
<
-
.

73.000

73.000

900

150

2400

Hydrobrake

1220 x 685
D400

Project Title

Whalley Road

Barrow

e INFORMATION

Drawing Title

Surface Water Manhole Schedule

Drawn Date Checked Date Approved Date
MH May 23 MS 26.05.23

Scale Orig Size Dimensions

N/A A1

Project No. Drawing File

Drawing No. Rev.

10-03

P1




	Sheets and Views
	10-01


