	Coordinates	Depth To Soffit	Connections			Manhole Size	Types		
			CONTECTIONS	Code	Inverts	Diams		Manhole	Cover
	S2	78.283	1						
E.	373850.083	1.996	0				1200	Туре В	675 x 675 D400
N.	438421.384		Ū	0	76.137	150			
				1	75.950	150			
	S3	78.332							
E.	373847.788	2.232					1200	Туре В	675 x 675 D400
N.	438415.270			0	75.950	150			
				1	BDIL 75.143	150			
	S4	77.277	0						
E.	373819.148	3.278					2700	Type A	675 x 675 D400
N.	438415.131			0	73.099	900			
	S5			1	73.000	900			
S5 Hydrobrake		75.378	0						
E.	373781.298	1.478	1				2400	Hydrobrake	1220 x 68 D400
N.	438425.101			0	73.000	150			

			CIVIL / S	TRUC	TURAL DES	SIGN RISK I	MANAGE	EMENT	
		Abnorn drawing		l residual	risks associate	ed with the desig	n outcome	s shown o	n this
	RSK LDE LTD has followed its Design Risk Management proce and Risk reduction in developing the designs shown on this dra								
		Abnormal or unusual residual risks may be shown above where it is considered that su risk may not normally be expected by competent persons engaged on work of this natu or type.							
		3							
			This drawing Engineer's dra		ead in conjunc	ction with all rele	evant Archi	itect's and	Ł
		2. <i>i</i>	All levels quo	ted are ir	n metres A.O.E	D.			
						vays required un wall rings are p			
		c	lrawing must	contain a	a detail specifi	c to this type of t the entire syst	construction	on, and a	
									7
			SEWER			N ARE FO	RIMAIN		
75			L						
75									
)									
		P1	01.06.23	First Issu	ue		MI	H MS	
		Rev.	Date		Amend	ment	Drav	wn Chkd	l. Appd.
			ΙΔΝ	ם & ח				ТП	
			Spri	ng Lodge		Tel: +44 (0) 19	28 726006	ں ،	
75			Hels			Fax: +44 (0) 19 Email: Ide@rsk.c Web: www.rsk.c	o.uk		
-				ed Kingdo					
		Client							
				L	NI Cor	nstructic	n		
		Project	t Title						
					\//hallo	y Road			
						-			
					Bal	row			
		C C					• -		
		Status		IN	IFORI	MATIO	N		
		Drawin	ng Title						
			Surfa	ce V	Vater M	lanhole	Sche	dule	
685									
)		Drawn	Date		Checked	Date	Approved	d Date	
		MH	May	23		26.05.23			
		Scale N/A			Orig Size A1		Dimensio	ons	
		Project				Drawing File			
		882 Drawin	2667						Rev.
		10-							P1